
HOMEWORK SUPPORT SCHEDULE
Rm. 8 from 3:30 - 4:30 pm

MARCH 18-21

Mon. March 18 Tues. March 19 Wed. March 20 Thurs. March 21

Karla Persson
(Math, Science)

Frau Cornelia (French,
German, Latin)

Gregory Akulov (Math,
Science)

Colleen Wilkinson
(English)

Sarah Punshon
(Organizational
support, study
strategies)

MARCH 25-28

Mon. March 25 Tues. March 26 Wed. March 27 Thurs. March 28

Karla Persson
(Math, Science)

Sarah Punshon
(Organizational
support, study
strategies)

Frau Cornelia (French,
German, Latin)

Gregory Akulov (Math,
Science)

Colleen Wilkinson
(English)

Brittany Smoliak
(English)

APRIL 8-11

Mon. April 8 Tues. April 9 Wed. April 10 Thurs. April 11

Karla Persson
(Math, Science)

Sarah Punshon
(Organizational
support, study
strategies)

Frau Cornelia (French,
German, Latin)

Gregory Akulov (Math,
Science)

Colleen Wilkinson
(English)

Brittany Smoliak
(English)

*After school Homework Support is a quiet space to complete homework and/or get help in the
subject areas/skills listed above.


